
TERMINAL DIRECTORY  

 

 

TANGER ALLIANCE, SA à Directoire et Conseil de Surveillance au capital social de 620.524.000,00 dirhams 
convertibles, siège social : Zone Franche Ksar Al Majaz Terminal à Conteneurs 3 – Port Tanger Med 2 – 

TangerRC Tanger 52831 –CNSS 8981070-IF 40457613-ICE 001448022000032 

   
 

Please refer to www.contshipitalia.com for the relevant contact details, department, telephone directory and 
e-mail addresses 

 
• President of the Management Board  Nabil Boumezzough (CFO-CHRO) 
• Vice-President of the Management Board  Carlos Lazo (COO-CCO) 

 
 
 

Department/Service Name Position Contact details 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operations 
Department 

 
 

 
Otmane 

Berrada Gouzi 

 
Operation Manager 

  
 E-mail : Otmane.berrada@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone : +212 06 62 212 579 
 

 
Hicham  

Hammou 

 
Execution Manager 

 
 E-mail : Hicham.hammou@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone: +212 06 62 103 746 
 

 
- 

 
Shift Manager 

 
 E-mail : shiftmanager@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone : +212 06 62 107 264 
 

 
Iliass 

Errabai 

 
Planning Manager 

 
 E-mail : iliass.errabai@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone: +212 06 62 091 559 
 

 
 
- 

 
Berth Planner 
Vessel Planner 
Yard Planner 

 

 
 E-mail : berthplanning@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone : +212 05 39 309 625 
 E-mail : vesselplanning@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone : +212 05 39 309 642 
 E-mail : yardplanning@tangeralliance.com  
 

 
Oussama  
Jouhaini 

 
Documentation &                           
Gate responsibility 

 
 E-mail : Oussama.jouhaini@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone : +212 06 62 31 986 
 

 
 
- 
 

 
 
 

Documentation 
Gate 

 

 
 E-mail : Documentation@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone : +212 05 39 309 631/626 
  
 E-mail :  pregate@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone : +212 05 39 309 629 
  
 Phone : +212 05 39 309 613 
 

 
- 

 
Reefer Team 

 
 E-mail : reefer@tangeralliance.com  
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Customer Service 

  
Rajaâ 

Morafik 

 
Customer Service 

TDR reporting 
Pricing 

 
 E-mail : customerservice@tangeralliance.com       
 E-mail : Tdr@tangeralliance.com     
 E-mail : rajaa.morafik@tangeralliance.com   
 Phone : +212 06 62 212 572 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Administration & 
Finance 

 
Asmaa 

Aitlahcen 

 
Head of Finance & 

Administration Dept. 
 

  
 E-mail : asmaa.aitlahcen@tangeralliance.com   
 Phone : +212 06 61 956 372 

 
- 

 
Damage Claims & Legal 

 

 
 E-mail : claims@tangeralliance.com   

 Phone : +212 06 62 640 597 

 
- 

 
Invoicing & Account 

Receivables 

  
 E-mail : Invoice@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone : +212 06 62 713 151 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
IT 

 
Fouad 

Bouhssine 
 

 
IT Manager 

 
 E-mail : fouad.bouhssine@tangeralliance.com   
 Phone : +212 06 61 110 402 

 
 
 

 Ayoub Bencheikh 
 

 
IT & Infrastructure 

Responsibility 
 

  
 E-mail : ayoub.bencheikh@tangeralliance.com   
 Phone : +212 06 62 766 809 

 
EDI 

  
 E-mail : Edi.team@tangeralliance.com   

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

QHSSE Department 

 
Ahmed 

Elmehdi Errih 

 
QHSSE Manager & 

PFSO 

 
 E-mail : ahmed.elmehdierrih@TangerAlliance.com   
 E-mail : pfso@TangerAlliance.com  
 Phone : +212 06 62 800 676 
 

 
 
 
- 

 
QHSSE Supervisor 

 
 
 

Emergency contact 

  
 E-mail : HSEteam@tangeralliance.com  
 E-mail : accestc3@tangeralliance.com  
 Phone: +212 06 68 174 606 
  
 Phone: +212 06 62 568 412  
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